
 

15-mar-2025, 17:51:43

GOLF LUGO
Campeonato de Galicia Individual Masculino de 3ª Categoría

Individual - Stroke Play                                     Fecha: 15-mar-2025, 10:00

RESULTADOS SCRATCH

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1 DWYANE JACKSON  +18 M 11.6 15 +18
2 MIGUEL PAREDES GARCIA  +19 M 14.3 18 +19
3 LUIS ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ  +19 M 14.4 18 +19
4 MANUEL CALVAR FERNANDEZ  +19 M 12.2 16 +19
5 MANUEL URIZ CORRAL  +21 M 15.3 19 +21
6 JOSE CARLOS VARELA GARCIA  +22 M 17.9 22 +22
7 HEBERT ARIEL PINTADO LOPEZ  +22 M 17 21 +22
8 MANUEL MIGUENS VILAS  +22 M 11.5 15 +22
9 LUIS GRANDE VELOSO  +22 M 12.1 15 +22
10 SEBASTIAN FERREIRO PEDREIRA  +23 M 17.3 22 +23
11 PANCHO PEREZ MUIÑO  +23 M 13.9 18 +23
12 BRUNO LOPEZ GARCIA  +23 M 13.9 18 +23
13 ALBERTO ADRIAN LOSADA BLANCO  +24 M 17.6 22 +24
14 JORGE RODRIGUEZ VITAL  +24 M 12.8 16 +24
15 GUILLERMO SOTO MENDI  +24 M 12.7 16 +24
16 ALVARO IGLESIAS ALVAREZ  +26 M 17.4 22 +26
17 ANTONIO NUÑEZ IGLESIAS  +26 M 14.5 18 +26
18 JACOBO LOPEZ  FORJAN  +27 M 20.9 26 +27
19 CARLOS FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL  +28 M 20.5 25 +28
20 ELISARDO VILLANUEVA BARREIRO  +28 M 15.4 19 +28
21 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ PRIDA  +28 M 12.2 16 +28
22 JAIME SANTOALLA LORENZO  +29 M 15.9 20 +29
23 RUBEN FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  +30 M 13.1 17 +30
24 JAVIER REY BUJAN  +31 M 24 29 +31
25 ANTONIO JURADO LAGO  +32 M 25.4 31 +32
26 ANTONIO NUÑEZ FEAL  +32 M 11.9 15 +32
27 ANGEL LAMAS GONZALEZ  +33 M 11.7 15 +33
28 RAFAEL MARTINEZ MARQUES  +34 M 22.6 28 +34
29 OSCAR DIAZ PRADO  +34 M 17.9 22 +34
30 DOMINGO ANTONIO SUAREZ DONO  +34 M 17.7 22 +34
31 MARIO VARELA VAZQUEZ  +35 M 25.7 31 +35
32 ADRIANO PAZ NIEBLA  +38 M 16.1 20 +38
33 JOSE LUIS SINDE  EIRAS  +38 M 14.5 18 +38
34 JOSE TAJES PATIÑO  +38 M 12.4 16 +38
35 SANTIAGO VARELA RODRIGUEZ  +39 M 21.9 27 +39
36 CARLOS LORENZO PEREZ  +40 M 22.7 28 +40
37 DANIEL BRANDARIZ DANS  +40 M 21.6 27 +40
38 CARLOS TUDO ANTA  +40 M 17.1 21 +40
39 MANUEL PENIDO NIMO  +43 M 25.3 31 +43
40 PEDRO REY-ALVITE VILLAR  +43 M 21.3 26 +43
41 BERNARDO FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ  +48 M 23.6 29 +48
42 ALVARO PASTOR BUGALLO  +48 M 14 18 +48
43 FRANCISCO RAÑA NUÑEZ  +49 M 23.5 29 +49
44 JOSE DAVID LAGO OVALLE  +53 M 28.1 32 +53
45 JORGE JUAN SOUTO MARIÑAS  +53 M 21.1 26 +53
46 ALVARO CARLOS CAL BOTANA  +54 M 24.6 30 +54
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15-mar-2025, 17:52:04

GOLF LUGO
Campeonato de Galicia Individual Masculino de 3ª Categoría

Individual - Stroke Play                                     Fecha: 15-mar-2025, 10:00

RESULTADOS HANDICAP

POS NOMBRE TOT S HCE HCJ R1 R2 R3 R4

1 JOSE CARLOS VARELA GARCIA  PAR M 17.9 22 PAR
2 MIGUEL PAREDES GARCIA  +1 M 14.3 18 +1
3 LUIS ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ  +1 M 14.4 18 +1
4 HEBERT ARIEL PINTADO LOPEZ  +1 M 17 21 +1
5 SEBASTIAN FERREIRO PEDREIRA  +1 M 17.3 22 +1
6 JACOBO LOPEZ  FORJAN  +1 M 20.9 26 +1
7 ANTONIO JURADO LAGO  +1 M 25.4 31 +1
8 MANUEL URIZ CORRAL  +2 M 15.3 19 +2
9 ALBERTO ADRIAN LOSADA BLANCO  +2 M 17.6 22 +2
10 JAVIER REY BUJAN  +2 M 24 29 +2
11 DWYANE JACKSON  +3 M 11.6 15 +3
12 MANUEL CALVAR FERNANDEZ  +3 M 12.2 16 +3
13 CARLOS FERNANDEZ PUYOL PUYOL  +3 M 20.5 25 +3
14 ALVARO IGLESIAS ALVAREZ  +4 M 17.4 22 +4
15 MARIO VARELA VAZQUEZ  +4 M 25.7 31 +4
16 PANCHO PEREZ MUIÑO  +5 M 13.9 18 +5
17 BRUNO LOPEZ GARCIA  +5 M 13.9 18 +5
18 RAFAEL MARTINEZ MARQUES  +6 M 22.6 28 +6
19 MANUEL MIGUENS VILAS  +7 M 11.5 15 +7
20 LUIS GRANDE VELOSO  +7 M 12.1 15 +7
21 JORGE RODRIGUEZ VITAL  +8 M 12.8 16 +8
22 GUILLERMO SOTO MENDI  +8 M 12.7 16 +8
23 ANTONIO NUÑEZ IGLESIAS  +8 M 14.5 18 +8
24 ELISARDO VILLANUEVA BARREIRO  +9 M 15.4 19 +9
25 JAIME SANTOALLA LORENZO  +9 M 15.9 20 +9
26 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ PRIDA  +12 M 12.2 16 +12
27 OSCAR DIAZ PRADO  +12 M 17.9 22 +12
28 DOMINGO ANTONIO SUAREZ DONO  +12 M 17.7 22 +12
29 SANTIAGO VARELA RODRIGUEZ  +12 M 21.9 27 +12
30 CARLOS LORENZO PEREZ  +12 M 22.7 28 +12
31 MANUEL PENIDO NIMO  +12 M 25.3 31 +12
32 RUBEN FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  +13 M 13.1 17 +13
33 DANIEL BRANDARIZ DANS  +13 M 21.6 27 +13
34 ANTONIO NUÑEZ FEAL  +17 M 11.9 15 +17
35 PEDRO REY-ALVITE VILLAR  +17 M 21.3 26 +17
36 ANGEL LAMAS GONZALEZ  +18 M 11.7 15 +18
37 ADRIANO PAZ NIEBLA  +18 M 16.1 20 +18
38 CARLOS TUDO ANTA  +19 M 17.1 21 +19
39 BERNARDO FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ  +19 M 23.6 29 +19
40 JOSE LUIS SINDE  EIRAS  +20 M 14.5 18 +20
41 FRANCISCO RAÑA NUÑEZ  +20 M 23.5 29 +20
42 JOSE DAVID LAGO OVALLE  +21 M 28.1 32 +21
43 JOSE TAJES PATIÑO  +22 M 12.4 16 +22
44 ALVARO CARLOS CAL BOTANA  +24 M 24.6 30 +24
45 JORGE JUAN SOUTO MARIÑAS  +27 M 21.1 26 +27
46 ALVARO PASTOR BUGALLO  +30 M 14 18 +30
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